
RESULTADOS ABSOLUTOS **POR PILOTO**

PILOTO 

LUGAR GOLFO 

PACIFICO 

ABSOLUTO

PUNTOS GOLFO 

PACIFICO ABSOLUTO

LUGAR CARRERA DEL 
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PUNTOS 

CARRERA DEL 

SOL ABSOLUTO

LUGAR MEXICO 

LINDO 
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LUGAR RALLY 
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MORELOS 

ABSOLUTO

SUMA PUNTOS 

ABSOLUTO

LUGAR FINAL 

ABSOLUTO

Luis A. Obregón González 1 25 0 0 2 18 3 15 58 1

Luis E. Orduña V. N/A 0 0 0 1 25 1 25 50 2

Eduardo López Márquez 2 18 0 0 0 0 2 18 36 3

Ignacio Rodríguez Ibarra 5 10 0 0 3 15 N/A 0 25 4

Miguel Amerlinck Corsi 4 12 0 0 0 0 4 12 24 5

Álvaro F. De Alarcón J. 3 15 0 0 0 0 6 8 23 6

Adolfo Bagues Becerril 8 4 0 0 6 8 7 6 18 7

José Antonio Arguimbau 14 1 0 0 7 6 5 10 17 8

Sebastian Cammaert 7 6 0 0 5 10 N/A 0 16 9

Adrian Marcelino Ramírez C. 10 1 0 0 4 12 N/A 0 13 10

Juan José Sánchez N/A 0 1 12.5 0 0 N/A 0 12.5 ----

Rigoberto Romo Illegaz 16 1 0 0 8 4 8 4 9 ----

Farid Pérez Said N/A 0 2 9 0 0 N/A 0 9 ----

Chafi Alfredo Yarmuch Espinosa 6 8 0 0 0 0 N/A 0 8 ----

Carlos García Gochicoa N/A 0 3 7.5 0 0 N/A 0 7.5 ----

Rigoberto Rueda N/A 0 4 6 0 0 N/A 0 6 ----

Rafael Arzaluz Guadarrama N/A 0 5 5 0 0 N/A 0 5 ----

José Campillo Campillo N/A 0 0 0 15 1 9 2 3 ----

Martin Nabor 17 1 0 0 0 0 10 1 2 ----

Ivan Cruz Rodríguez N/A 0 0 0 11 1 13 1 2 ----

Israel Carapia García N/A 0 0 0 16 1 14 1 2 ----

Alfonso Cid de León Moreno N/A 0 0 0 14 1 15 1 2 ----

Juan Carlos Rodriguez 9 2 0 0 0 0 N/A 0 2 ----

Alejandro Castañeda N/A 0 0 0 9 2 N/A 0 2 ----

Carlos Ramirez N/A 0 N/A 0 N/A 0 11 1 1 ----

Ricardo Castañeda Correa N/A 0 N/A 0 N/A 0 12 1 1 ----

Francisco E. Orozco Gonzalez N/A 0 0 0 0 0 16 1 1 ----

José Asael Solis 11 1 0 0 0 0 N/A 0 1 ----

José Abraham Sánchez 12 1 0 0 0 0 N/A 0 1 ----

David Plasencia 13 1 0 0 0 0 N/A 0 1 ----

Gerardo Jean Carrasco 15 1 0 0 0 0 N/A 0 1 ----

Felipe Berruecos 18 1 0 0 0 0 N/A 0 1 ----

Gerardo García 19 1 0 0 0 0 N/A 0 1 ----

Manuel García Mass N/A 0 0 0 10 1 N/A 0 1 ----

Javier Eduardo González Nava N/A 0 0 0 12 1 N/A 0 1 ----

Luis Rodriguez Mejia N/A 0 0 0 13 1 N/A 0 1 ----

Raúl Enrique Aguilera N/A 0 0 0 0 0 N/A 0 0 ----

Andrés Sheffler S N/A 0 0 0 0 0 N/A 0 0 ----

Christian Courtney N/A 0 0 0 0 0 N/A 0 0 ----

Francisco O Sandoval G N/A 0 0 0 0 0 N/A 0 0 ----



RESULTADOS ABSOLUTOS **POR COPILOTO**

CATEGORÍA PILOTO 
LUGAR GOLFO 

PACIFICO 

ABSOLUTO

PUNTOS GOLFO 

PACIFICO ABSOLUTO

LUGAR CARRERA DEL 

SOL ABSOLUTO

PUNTOS CARRERA 

DEL SOL 

ABSOLUTO

LUGAR MEXICO 

LINDO ABSOLUTO

PUNTOS RALLY 

MEXICO LINDO 

ABSOLUTO

LUGAR RALLY 

MORELOS ABSOLUTO

PUNTOS RALLY 

MORELOS 

ABSOLUTO

SUMA PUNTOS 

ABSOLUTO

LUGAR FINAL 

ABSOLUTO

TURISMO MODERNO José Antonio Arellano 1 25 N/A 0 2 18 3 15 58 1

DEPORTIVO MODERNO Luis E. Orduña Sanchez. N/A 0 0 0 1 25 1 25 50 2

TURISMO MODERNO Eduardo Naranjo 2 18 0 0 0 0 2 18 36 3

VINTAGE Manuel Lezama 5 10 0 0 3 15 N/A 0 25 4

TURISMO MODERNO Ricardo Ortiz 4 12 0 0 0 0 4 12 24 5

DEPORTIVO MODERNO Anabel Ibarra 3 15 0 0 0 0 6 8 23 6

ESPECIAL Francisco Rogelio Castro Montoya 8 4 0 0 6 8 7 6 18 7

ESPECIAL José Antonio Arguimbau Jr. 14 1 0 0 7 6 5 10 17 8

DEPORTIVO MODERNO Ricardo Pérez Perfecto 10 1 0 0 4 12 N/A 0 13 9

TURISMO MODERNO Alejandro Dominguez N/A 0 1 12.5 0 0 N/A 0 12.5 10

DEPORTIVO MODERNO Karina Villaseñor Mendoza 0 0 0 0 5 10 N/A 0 10

ESPECIAL Edgar Romo López 16 1 0 0 8 4 8 4 9

DEPORTIVO MODERNO Pancho Name Guzzy N/A 0 2 9 0 0 N/A 0 9

DEPORTIVO MODERNO Alfonso Faure 6 8 0 0 0 0 N/A 0 8

DEPORTIVO MODERNO Carlos García Munguía N/A 0 3 7.5 0 0 N/A 0 7.5

DEPORTIVO MODERNO Miguel Hurtado García 7 6 0 0 0 0 N/A 0 6

DEPORTIVO MODERNO Alberto Rueda N/A 0 4 6 0 0 N/A 0 6

DEPORTIVO MODERNO Pedro Fernández Ceballos N/A 0 N/A 0 N/A 0 9 2 2

VINTAGE Antonio Nabor 17 1 0 0 0 0 10 1 2

ESPECIAL Graciela Mata Ramirez N/A 0 0 0 14 1 15 1 2

DEPORTIVO MODERNO Austin Habben 9 2 0 0 0 0 N/A 0 2

DEPORTIVO MODERNO Pablo Acuña Rincón N/A 0 0 0 9 2 N/A 0 2

ESPECIAL Juan Pablo Reyes N/A 0 N/A 0 N/A 0 11 1 1

VINTAGE Ivan Castañeda Armenta N/A 0 N/A 0 N/A 0 12 1 1

ESPECIAL Adrián Medina Portugal N/A 0 N/A 0 N/A 0 13 1 1

ESPECIAL Alejandro Francco N/A 0 N/A 0 N/A 0 14 1 1

ESPECIAL Paulina Lozano N/A 0 N/A 0 N/A 0 16 1 1

ESPECIAL Carmen P. Velázquez N. 11 1 0 0 0 0 N/A 0 1

DEPORTIVO MODERNO Javier Sánchez Zoliker 12 1 0 0 0 0 N/A 0 1

TURISMO MODERNO Rodrigo Álvarez 13 1 0 0 0 0 N/A 0 1

VINTAGE Thierry Jean 15 1 0 0 0 0 N/A 0 1

DEPORTIVO MODERNO Xavier Soberón 18 1 0 0 0 0 N/A 0 1

DEPORTIVO MODERNO Luis R García Estrada 19 1 0 0 0 0 N/A 0 1

DEPORTIVO MODERNO Alejandro Nila Rosales N/A 0 0 0 15 1 N/A 0 1

ESPECIAL Erick Eduardo Mayo Casas N/A 0 0 0 16 1 N/A 0 1

ESPECIAL Jonathan Sierra Hernández N/A 0 0 0 11 1 N/A 0 1

DEPORTIVO MODERNO Martin Javier González Calderón N/A 0 0 0 12 1 N/A 0 1

VINTAGE Rodrigo García Pérez N/A 0 0 0 10 1 N/A 0 1

ESPECIAL Wilfrido Angel Vega Audelo N/A 0 0 0 13 1 N/A 0 1

DEPORTIVO MODERNO Gabriela Aguilera C N/A 0 0 0 0 0 N/A 0 0

VINTAGE Gustavo Sheffler S N/A 0 0 0 0 0 N/A 0 0

VINTAGE Keshia Zeicler N/A 0 0 0 0 0 N/A 0 0

ESPECIAL Miguel Orozco Sandomingo N/A 0 0 0 0 0 N/A 0 0

VINTAGE Rosemberg D. Penagos N/A 0 0 0 0 0 N/A 0 0



RESULTADOS POR CATEGORÍA **POR PILOTO**

CATEGORÍA PILOTO 

LUGAR GOLFO 

PACIFICO POR 

CATEGORIA

PUNTOS GOLFO 
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CATEGORIA
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MORELOS POR 

CATEGORIA

SUMA PUNTOS 

POR CATEGORIA

LUGAR FINAL 

CATEGORIA

DEPORTIVO MODERNO Luis E. Orduña V. 0 0 0 0 1 25 1 25 50 1

DEPORTIVO MODERNO Luis A. Obregón González 1 25 0 0 2 18 N/A 0 43 2

DEPORTIVO MODERNO Álvaro F. De Alarcón J. 2 18 0 0 0 0 2 18 36 3

DEPORTIVO MODERNO Sebastian Cammaert 4 12 0 0 5 10 N/A 0 22 4

DEPORTIVO MODERNO Adrian Marcelino Ramírez C. 6 8 0 0 4 12 N/A 0 20 5

DEPORTIVO MODERNO José Campillo Campillo 0 0 0 0 8 4 3 15 19 6

DEPORTIVO MODERNO Ignacio Rodríguez Ibarra 0 0 0 0 3 15 N/A 0 15 7

DEPORTIVO MODERNO Chafi Alfredo Yarmuch E. 3 15 0 0 0 0 N/A 0 15 8

DEPORTIVO MODERNO Farid Pérez Said 0 0 1 12.5 0 0 N/A 0 12.5 9

DEPORTIVO MODERNO Juan Carlos Rodriguez 5 10 0 0 0 0 N/A 0 10 10

DEPORTIVO MODERNO Carlos García Gochicoa 0 0 2 9 0 0 N/A 0 9 11

DEPORTIVO MODERNO Alejandro Castañeda 0 0 0 0 6 8 N/A 0 8 12

DEPORTIVO MODERNO Rigoberto Rueda 0 0 3 7.5 0 0 N/A 0 7.5 13

DEPORTIVO MODERNO José Abraham Sánchez 7 6 0 0 0 0 N/A 0 6 14

DEPORTIVO MODERNO Javier Eduardo González N. 0 0 0 0 7 6 N/A 0 6 14

DEPORTIVO MODERNO Felipe Berruecos 8 4 0 0 0 0 N/A 0 4 15

DEPORTIVO MODERNO Gerardo García 9 2 0 0 0 0 N/A 0 2 16

DEPORTIVO MODERNO Raúl Enrique Aguilera 0 0 0 0 0 0 N/A 0 0 N/A

ESPECIAL Adolfo Bagues Becerril 1 25 0 0 1 25 2 18 68 1

ESPECIAL José Antonio Arguimbau 3 15 0 0 2 18 1 25 58 2

ESPECIAL Rigoberto Romo Illegaz 4 12 0 0 3 15 3 15 42 3

ESPECIAL Ivan Cruz Rodríguez 0 0 0 0 4 12 5 10 22 4

ESPECIAL José Asael Solis 2 18 0 0 0 0 N/A 0 18 5

ESPECIAL Israel Carapia García 0 0 0 0 7 6 6 8 14 6

ESPECIAL Alfonso Cid de León Moreno 0 0 0 0 6 8 7 6 14 6

ESPECIAL Carlos Ramirez N/A 0 N/A 0 N/A 0 4 12 12 7

ESPECIAL Luis Rodriguez Mejia 0 0 0 0 5 10 N/A 0 10 8

ESPECIAL Francisco E. Orozco Glz. 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 4 4 9

TURISMO MODERNO Eduardo López Márquez 1 25 0 0 0 0 1 25 50 1

TURISMO MODERNO Miguel Amerlinck Corsi 2 18 0 0 0 0 3 15 33 2

TURISMO MODERNO Luis Obregón N/A 0 N/A 0 N/A 0 2 18 18 3

TURISMO MODERNO David Plasencia 3 15 0 0 0 0 N/A 0 15 4

TURISMO MODERNO Juan José Sánchez 0 0 1 12.5 0 0 N/A 0 12.5 5

TURISMO MODERNO Rafael Arzaluz Guadarrama 0 0 2 9 0 0 N/A 0 9 6

VINTAGE Martin Nabor 3 15 0 0 0 0 1 25 40 1

VINTAGE Manuel García Mass 0 0 0 0 1 25 N/A 0 25 2

VINTAGE Ignacio Rodríguez Ibarra 1 25 0 0 0 0 N/A 0 25 2

VINTAGE Gerardo Jean Carrasco 2 18 0 0 0 0 N/A 0 18 3

VINTAGE Ricardo Castañeda Correa N/A 0 N/A 0 N/A 0 2 18 18 3

VINTAGE Andrés Sheffler S 0 0 0 0 0 0 N/A 0 0 N/A

VINTAGE Christian Courtney 0 0 0 0 0 0 N/A 0 0 N/A

VINTAGE Francisco O Sandoval G 0 0 0 0 0 0 N/A 0 0 N/A



RESULTADOS POR CATEGORÍA **POR COPILOTO**

CATEGORÍA PILOTO 

LUGAR GOLFO 

PACIFICO POR 
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CARRERA DEL 

SOL 
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LUGAR MEXICO 
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CATEGORIA

PUNTOS RALLY 

MORELOS POR 
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POR CATEGORIA

LUGAR FINAL 

CATEGORIA

VINTAGE Antonio Nabor 3 15 0 0 0 0 1 25 40 1

VINTAGE Rodrigo García Pérez 0 0 0 0 1 25 N/A 0 25 2

VINTAGE Manuel Lezama 1 25 0 0 0 0 N/A 0 25 2

VINTAGE Ivan Castañeda Armenta N/A 0 N/A 0 N/A 0 2 18 18 3

VINTAGE Thierry Jean 2 18 0 0 0 0 N/A 0 18 3

VINTAGE Gustavo Sheffler S 0 0 0 0 0 0 N/A 0 0 0

VINTAGE Keshia Zeicler 0 0 0 0 0 0 N/A 0 0 0

VINTAGE Rosemberg D. Penagos 0 0 0 0 0 0 N/A 0 0 0

TURISMO MODERNO Eduardo Naranjo 1 25 0 0 0 0 1 25 50 1

TURISMO MODERNO Ricardo Ortiz 2 18 0 0 0 0 3 15 33 2

TURISMO MODERNO José Antonio Arellano N/A 0 N/A 0 N/A 0 2 18 18 3

TURISMO MODERNO Rodrigo Álvarez 3 15 0 0 0 0 N/A 0 15 4

TURISMO MODERNO Alejandro Dominguez 0 0 1 12.5 0 0 N/A 0 12.5 5

ESPECIAL Francisco Rogelio Castro M. 1 25 0 0 1 25 2 18 68 1

ESPECIAL José Antonio Arguimbau Jr. 3 15 0 0 2 18 1 25 58 2

ESPECIAL Edgar Romo López 4 12 0 0 3 15 3 15 42 3

ESPECIAL Carmen P. Velázquez N. 2 18 0 0 0 0 N/A 0 18 4

ESPECIAL Graciela Mata Ramirez 0 0 0 0 6 8 7 6 14 5

ESPECIAL Jonathan Sierra Hernández 0 0 0 0 4 12 N/A 0 12 6

ESPECIAL Juan Pablo Reyes N/A 0 N/A 0 N/A 0 4 12 12 6

ESPECIAL Adrián Medina Portugal N/A 0 N/A 0 N/A 0 5 10 10 7

ESPECIAL Wilfrido Angel Vega Audelo 0 0 0 0 5 10 N/A 0 10 7

ESPECIAL Alejandro Francco N/A 0 N/A 0 N/A 0 6 8 8 8

ESPECIAL Erick Eduardo Mayo Casas 0 0 0 0 7 6 N/A 0 6 9

ESPECIAL Paulina Lozano N/A 0 N/A 0 N/A 0 8 4 4 10

ESPECIAL Miguel Orozco Sandomingo 0 0 0 0 0 0 N/A 0 0 0

DEPORTIVO MODERNO Luis E. Orduña Sanchez. 0 0 0 0 1 25 1 25 50 1

DEPORTIVO MODERNO José Antonio Arellano 1 25 0 0 2 18 N/A 0 43 2

DEPORTIVO MODERNO Anabel Ibarra 2 18 0 0 0 0 2 18 36 3

DEPORTIVO MODERNO Ricardo Pérez Perfecto 6 8 0 0 4 12 N/A 0 20 4

DEPORTIVO MODERNO Manuel Lezama 0 0 0 0 3 15 N/A 0 15 5

DEPORTIVO MODERNO Alfonso Faure 3 15 0 0 0 0 N/A 0 15 5

DEPORTIVO MODERNO Pedro Fernández Ceballos N/A 0 N/A 0 N/A 0 3 15 15 5

DEPORTIVO MODERNO Pancho Name Guzzy 0 0 1 12.5 0 0 N/A 0 12.5 6

DEPORTIVO MODERNO Miguel Hurtado García 4 12 0 0 0 0 N/A 0 12 7

DEPORTIVO MODERNO Karina Villaseñor Mendoza 0 0 0 0 5 10 N/A 0 10 8

DEPORTIVO MODERNO Austin Habben 5 10 0 0 0 0 N/A 0 10 8

DEPORTIVO MODERNO Carlos García Munguía 0 0 2 9 0 0 N/A 0 9 9

DEPORTIVO MODERNO Pablo Acuña Rincón 0 0 0 0 6 8 N/A 0 8 10

DEPORTIVO MODERNO Alberto Rueda 0 0 3 7.5 0 0 N/A 0 7.5 11

DEPORTIVO MODERNO Javier Sánchez Zoliker 7 6 0 0 0 0 N/A 0 6 12

DEPORTIVO MODERNO Martin Javier González C. 0 0 0 0 7 6 N/A 0 6 12

DEPORTIVO MODERNO Alejandro Nila Rosales 0 0 0 0 8 4 N/A 0 4 13

DEPORTIVO MODERNO Xavier Soberón 8 4 0 0 0 0 N/A 0 4 13

DEPORTIVO MODERNO Luis R García Estrada 9 2 0 0 0 0 N/A 0 2 14

DEPORTIVO MODERNO Gabriela Aguilera C 0 0 0 0 0 0 N/A 0 0 0
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